Florida National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

12983
13421
13309
12841
12880
13390

2194
12871
12011
12868
12887
13159
13102
14003
12600
13090
14338
13498
12090
12842
13961
10691
12930

23 Records

BankName

First National Bank (No Issue)
Barnett NB (No Issue)

Polk County NB (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
American NB (No Issue)
Barnett NB (No Issue)

Ambler NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
Miami National Bank (No Issue)
City NB (No Issue)/City NB & TC
Third National Bank (No Issue)
City National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Palm Beach NB (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Bay National Bank (No Issue)
Florida NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
NB of Commerce (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Carlton NB (No Issue)
National Bank (No Issue)
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Town

Auburndale
Avon Park
Bartow
Boynton
Bradenton
Cocoa
Jacksonville
Kissimmee
Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Mount Dora
Orlando

Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Panama City
Saint Petersburg
Sebring
Tampa

Tarpon Springs
Wauchula
West Palm Beach

SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

State

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

County

Polk
Highlands
Polk

Palm Beach
Manatee
Brevard
Duval
Osceola
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Lake
Orange
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Bay
Pinellas
Highlands
Hillsborough
Pinellas
Hardee
Palm Beach

Open
1926
1930
1929
1925
1926
1929
1874
1926
1921
1926
1926
1927
1927
1934
1924
1927
1935
1930
1922
1925
1934
1915
1926

Close

1929
1936
1929
1926
1928
1936
1874
1936
1923
1928
1931
1930
1936
1936
1926
1936
1936
1936
1929
1927
1936
1929
1927

BankFate

Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership



